2022-2023 Carson Smith Scholarship Eligible Private School Contact List

School Name

and Address

Contact Information

District

Grade Levels
Offered

American Heritage School -
American Fork Campus
736 North 1100 East
American Fork, UT 84003

American Heritage School -
Salt Lake Campus

142 W. 200 No.

Salt Lake, UT 84103

Anthem Preparatory School
11100 S. Redwood Rd
South Jordan, UT 84095

Arches Academy
280 South 400 East
Orem, UT 84097

Autism Behavioral &
Intervention

12637 S. 265 W #300
Draper, UT 84020

Autism Solutions Academy -
Draper

12222 S. 1000 E. Suite 3
Draper, UT 84020

Autism Solutions Academy -
Wi

1785 W. 7888 S.

West Jordan, UT 84088

Autism Solutions Academy -
Sunset

2649 North Main Street
Sunset, UT 84015

Blessed Sacrament Catholic
School

1745 East 9800 South
Sandy, UT 84092

Breakout School
2464 W. 450 S.
Pleasant Grove, UT 84062

Carmen B. Pingree

Autism Center of Learning
780 South Guardsman Way
Salt Lake City, UT 84109

Melisa Hendrickson
801-642-0055

mhendrickson@ahsmail.com

Justine Thorn
801-642-0056
jthorn@ahsmail.com

Elsha Yorgason
801-254-3882

eyorgason@ahsjschool.org

Annette Warnick
801-374-5480

Alpine

Salt Lake

Jordan

Alpine

annette.warnick@archesacademy.com

Danielle Arguello
801-998-8428

Canyons

danielle.wilkinson@abilearningcenter.com

Alexandra McQuillan
801-987-3592

Canyons

alexandra.mcquillan@autismsolutionsutah.com

Alexandra McQuillan
801-987-3592

Jordan

alexandra.mcquillan@autismsolutionsutah.com

Alexandra McQuillan
801-987-3592

Davis

alexandra.mcquillan@autismsolutionsutah.com

Bryan Penn (Principal)
801-572-5311
bpenn@utbscs.org

Dr. Dallin Richardson
385-404-1466

breakout@breakoutschool.org

Yanibah Bayles
801-784-5967

yanibahb@valleycares.com

Canyons

Alpine

Salt Lake
City

1/2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t- 12t Grade

Full Day Kindergarten
1t — 9t Grade

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
1st — 12t Grade

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
1st — 9t Grade

Preschool
2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
1t — 12 Grade
Post High

Preschool
2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
1t — 12t Grade

Preschool
2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
1t — 12 Grade

Preschool
2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t - 12" Grade

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
1st — 8™ Grade

3rd — 8t Grade

Preschool
/2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 12 Grade

ADA Compliant: December 2022




Children’s Christian School
3050 South 3200 West
West Valley, UT 84119

Crimson Counseling
340 E. 600 So.
St. George, UT 84770

Dancing Moose Montessori -
Lake Park

4428 Links Dr.

West Valley City, UT 84120

Dancing Moose Montessori —
Museum Campus

2700 No. Ashton Bivd.

Lehi, UT 84043

Dancing Moose Montessori -
River Park

10995 South River Front
Parkway

South Jordan, UT 84095

Deamude Adventist Christian
School

1765 W. 2100 S.

Ogden, UT 84401

Draper Academy
12390 S. 800 E.
Draper, UT 84020

Elizabeth Academy
2870 South Connor Street
Salt Lake City, UT 84109

Fabian House
3118 N. 1200 W.
Lehi, UT 84043

Garfield Academy
1838 S. 1500 E.
Salt Lake City, UT 84105

Grace Lutheran School
1815 E. 9800 S.
Sandy, UT 84092

Intermountain Christian
School

6515 S Lion Lane

Salt Lake City, UT 84121

J.E. Cosgriff Memorial
2335 E. Redondo Avenue
Salt Lake City, UT 84108

Blanca Moreno
801-895-0778
ccs@childrenschristianschool.org

Crimson Counseling LLC
435-705-7574
tlopez@crimsoncounseling.net

Michelle Edvik
801-968-0100 ext. 1

michelle.edvik@mydancingmoose.com

Jessica Triptow
801-968-0100 ext. 3

jessica.triptow@mydancingmoose.com

Annie Bolander
801-968-0100 ext. 2
annie@mydancingmoose.com

Camille Hopkins
801-731-3140
camille.c.hopkins@gmail.com

Christine Kremer
801-300-2399
mschris@draperacademy.com

Mandy Fuhriman
801-296-0600
mandy@garfieldschool.com

Sayuri or Cori
801-917-0940
info@fabianhouse.com

Mandy Fuhriman
801-296-0600
mandy@garfieldschool.com

Shelly Davis
801-572-3793
sdavis@gracesandy.org

Andrew Hobbs
801-365-0370 ext. 133

ahobbs@intermountainchristian.org

Lisa Romero
801-486-3197
Iromero@cosgriff.org

Granite

Washington

Granite

Alpine

Jordan

Ogden

Canyons

Granite

Alpine

Salt Lake
City

Canyons

Granite

Salt Lake
City

Preschool
/2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 7t Grade

15t — 12t Grade

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 34 Grade

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
1st — 2nd Grade

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
1t — 2nd Grade

15t — 8t Grade

15t — 8t Grade

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 6t Grade

Preschool
/2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 2™ Grade

7t - 12 Grade
Post High

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
1st — 8™ grade

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 12 Grade

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
1st— 8™ Grade




1.J. and Jeanne Wagner JCC
Early Childhood Center

2 North Medical Drive

Salt Lake City, UT 84113

Juan Diego Catholic High
School

300 East 11800 South
Draper, UT 84020

Judge Memorial Catholic High
School

650 South 1100 East

Salt Lake City, UT 84102

Kearns-St. Ann School
430 East 2100 South
Salt Lake City, UT 84115

Kids World
1328 West Stern Dr.
Taylorsville, UT 84123

Kool Minds
9119 So. Monroe Plaza Way
Sandy, UT 84070

Layton Christian Academy
2352 East Highway 193
Layton, UT 84040

Liahona Preparatory Academy
2464 West 450 South
Pleasant Grove, UT 84062

Lolie Eccles Early Education
Center

344 E. 300 S.

Salt Lake City, UT 84111

Madeleine Choir School, The
205 First Avenue
Salt Lake City, UT 84103

McGillis School, The
668 South 1300 East
Salt Lake City, UT 84102

Montessori at Riverton
1640 West 13200 South
Riverton, UT 84065

Montessori Learning Center
310 South 400 West
Lindon, UT 84042

Teresa Cereska or Hailey Farrall

801-581-0097
ecc@slcjcc.org

Kelly Pecora
801-984-7273

kellypecora@skaggscatholiccenter.org

Kristin Kladis
801-517-2178

kkladis@judgememorial.com

Dominique Aragon
801-486-0741

daragon@ksaschool.org

Brandon Francis
801-243-4991

bfrancis@kidsworldacademy.org

Jura Kool
801-997-1334 ext.2

support@koolminds.com

Angie Justice
801-771-7141 x 560

angie.justice@Icaeagle.org

Katie Merrill
801-785-7850

katiemerrill@liahonaed.com

Rachael Cervantes
801-537-5500

rcervantes@ywcautah.org

Dr. Kristen Fuoco
801-323-9850

kstokesfuoco@utmcs.org

Sarah Davies
801-583-0094

sdavies@mcgillisschool.org

Alison Atkinson
801-253-4000
alison@ourjourney.org

Ali Dances
801-915-2752
mlcutah@gmail.com

Salt Lake
City

Canyons

Salt Lake
City

Granite

Granite

Canyons

Davis

Alpine

Salt Lake
City

Salt Lake
City

Salt Lake
City

Jordan

Alpine

Preschool

oth — 12t Grade

oth — 12t Grade

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 8t Grade

Preschool
2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 6™ Grade

Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 8t Grade

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 12 Grade
Post High School

15t — 12t Grade

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 8™ Grade

Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 8t Grade

Preschool
/2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 9% Grade

Preschool
2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 12 Grade




Mount Vernon Academy
240 E. 5600 S.
Murray, UT 84107

New Hope Academy
1133 W. 3200 N.
Lehi, UT 84043

New Horizons Academy
575 North Main
Brigham City, UT 84302

New Life Christian Academy
1062 E. Tabernacle St.
St. George, UT 84770

Our Lady of Lourdes Catholic

School
1065 East 700 South
Salt Lake City, UT 84102

Oxford Academy
1864 W. 12600 S.
Riverton, UT 84065

Park City Day School
3120 Pinebrook Road
Park City, UT 84098

Providence Montessori
Academy

1070 E. 5425 S.

South Ogden, UT 84403

Realms of Inquiry
1006 W. Atherton
Taylorsville, UT 84123

Redeemer Lutheran School
1955 E. Stratford Ave.
Salt Lake City, UT 84106

Reid School
2965 East 3435 South
Salt Lake City, UT 84109

Rowland Hall — Lower
(McCarthy Campus)

720 Guardsman Way
Salt Lake City, UT 84108

Mike Lambson
801-266-5521
office@mountvernanacademy.com

LauraLee Norton
801-440-84751092
newhopeacademy.norton@gmail.com

Karen Koehler
435-734-0551
Newhorizonsacademy575@gmail.com

Leslie Ann Anderson
435-215-7382
missleslieann@nlcastgeorge.org

Melinda Earhart
801-364-5624
mearhart@Ilourdesschool.org

Alex Jacobson
801-501-0228
oxfordlearningsource@gmail.com

Ellen Blike
435-649-2791
eblike@parkcitydayschool.org

Madison Nicholls
801-648-7245
admissions@providence-montessori.org

Karri Van Tongeren
801-467-5911
karri@realmsofinquiry.org

Joan Davis
801-487-6283
jdavis@rlcs-slc.org

Jaiden Starks
801-466-4214
schooloffice@reidschool.com

Emily Khan
801-924-2960
emilykhan@rowlandhall.org

Murray

Alpine

Box Elder

Washington

Salt Lake
City

Jordan

Park City

Weber

Granite

Salt Lake
City

Granite

Salt Lake
City

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
1st — 12t Grade

Preschool
/2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 12t Grade
Post High School

Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 12 Grade
Post High School

Preschool
/2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 12t Grade
Post High School

Full Day Kindergarten
15t -8 Grade

/2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 12 Grade
Post High School

Preschool
2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
1%t — 8" Grade

Preschool
2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 6™ Grade

6t — 12t Grade

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 8t Grade

Preschool
/2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 12 Grade

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 5% Grade




Rowland Hall — Middle School
843 South Lincoln St.
Salt Lake City, UT 84102

Rowland Hall — Upper School
843 South Lincoln St
Salt Lake City, UT 84102

Slope School
890 East Quail Valley Dr.
Provo, UT 84604

Saint Andrew Catholic School
11835 South 3600 West
Riverton, UT 84065

Saint Francis Xavier Catholic
School

4501 West 5215 South
Kearns, UT 84118

Saint John the Baptist
Elementary

300 East 11800 South
Draper, UT 84020

Saint John the Baptist Middle
School

300 East 11800 South
Draper, UT 84020

Saint Joseph Catholic
Elementary School
2980 Quincy Ave
Ogden, UT 84403

Saint Joseph Catholic High
School

1790 Lake Street

Ogden, UT 84401

Saint Marguerite Catholic
School

15 South 7th St

Tooele, UT 84074

Saint Olaf Catholic School
1793 South Orchard Dr.
Bountiful, UT 84010

Saint Vincent de Paul Catholic
School

1385 East Spring Lane
Holladay, UT 84117

Thrive Learning Center
5974 Fashion Point Dr. Ste
140

So. Ogden, UT 84403

Jane Singleton
801-355-7494
janesingleton@rowlandhall.org

Karen Howell
801-924-5951
karenhowell@rowlandhall.org

Matthew Clayton
801-428-7824
admin@slope.school

Main Office Secretary
801-253-6020
info@standrewut.org

Micheon Zbinden
801-966-1571
mzbinden@stfxcs.org

Becca Moore
801-984-7343
rebeccamoore@sjbelementary.org

Raquel Davis
801-984-7614

raqueldavis@skaggscatholiccenter.org

Nancy Essary
801-393-6051
nessary@stjosephutah.com

Rose Ybaben
801-394-1515
rybaben@stjosephutah.com

Laura Mireles
435-882-0081
office@stmargschool.org

Simon Mcfall
801-295-5341
smcfall@stolafs.org

Gary Green
801-527-2042
ggreen@stvincents-school.org

Jacob Cardinal
385-243-0201
thrivelearning@neurobcg.com

Salt Lake
City

Salt Lake
City

Provo

Jordan

Granite

Canyons

Canyons

Ogden

Ogden

Tooele

Davis

Granite

Weber

6th — 8t Grade

oth — 12t Grade

2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 9™ Grade

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 8™ Grade

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
1st -8t Grade

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 5% Grade

6t - 8t Grade

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 8t Grade

oth — 12t Grade

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 8™ Grade

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 8™ Grade

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 8™ Grade

Preschool
2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 3 Grade




Utah Autism Academy
7434 South State Street
Midvale, UT 84047

Utah Autism Academy at Clear
Horizons

1875 South Geneva Road
Orem, UT 84058

Utah Behavior Services (UTBS)
— Brigham City

35 Skyline Dr. Ste 103
Brigham City, UT 84302

Utah Behavior Services (UTBS)
— Cedar City

1870 No. Main St. Ste 206
Cedar City, UT 84721

Utah Behavior Services (UTBS)
— Crossroads

5558 South 1900 West
Taylorsville, UT 84118

Utah Behavior Services (UTBS)
— Lehi

216 E. Main St.

Lehi, UT 84043

Utah Behavior Services (UTBS)
— Richfield

60 E. 100 No. Ste 2

Richfield, UT 84701

Utah Behavior Services (UTBS)
— Roy

1858 W.5150 So. Ste 506

Roy, UT 84067

Utah Behavior Services (UTBS)
— St. George

1067 E. Tabernacle St. Ste 7
St. George, UT 84770

Wasatch Academy
120 S. 100 W.
Mount Pleasant, UT 84647

Wasatch Christian Early
Learning Center
585 39th Street
South Ogden, UT 84403

Linzi Waldrop
801-437-0470
Iwaldrop@utahautismacademy.com

Linzi Waldrop
801-437-0470
Iwaldrop@utahautismacademy.com

Casey Gressman
801-255-5131
academy@utbs.co

Casey Gressman
801-255-5131
academy@utbs.co

Casey Gressman
801-255-5131
academy@utbs.co

Casey Gressman
801-255-5131
academy@utbs.co

Casey Gressman
801-255-5131
academy@utbs.co

Casey Gressman
801-255-5131
academy@utbs.co

Casey Gressman
801-255-5131
academy@utbs.co

Chris Winfree
435-462-1461
chris.winfree@wasatchacademy.org

Amanda or Natalie
801-392-5784
team@wasatchchristian.org

Canyons

Alpine

Box Elder

Iron

Granite

Alpine

Sevier

Weber

Washington

North
Sanpete

Weber

Preschool
/2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 12t Grade
Post High School

Preschool
2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 12 Grade
Post High School

Preschool
/2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 12t Grade
Post High School

Preschool
2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 12 Grade
Post High School

Preschool
/2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 12t Grade
Post High School

Preschool
2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 12t Grade
Post High School

Preschool
2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 12 Grade
Post High School

Preschool
2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 12t Grade
Post High School

Preschool
2 Day Kindergarten
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 12 Grade
Post High School

8th — 12t Grade

Preschool
Full Day Kindergarten
15t — 8t Grade
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